
Music Practitioners Sub Dip Year 1 2024/25 
 

(please note, the content and order of lessons is subject to change at short notice) 
 

Unit Deadlines 
Dates Units 366 – Sequencing  
Release of brief 30 September  Monday  
Task 1  22 November  Friday 
Task 2 29 November  Friday 
Final 13 December (10 Jan Moderation) Thursday 
Dates  Unit 363 – Session Musician OR 383 – Using Equalisation and Filters 
Release of brief 13 January  Monday  
Task 1  07 March Friday 
Task 2 14 March Friday 
Final 28 March (25 Apr Moderation) Friday 
Dates  Unit 349 – Planning a Career in the Music Industry  
Release of brief 03 February Monday 
Task 1  04 April Friday 
Task 2 25 April  Friday 
Final 09 May (06 Jun Moderation) Friday 
Dates  Unit 318 Listening to Music OR 381 – Using Dynamic Processors  
Release of brief 2024/25  2nd Year of course 
Dates  Unit 387E – Rehearsal Skills & Live Music Performance OR 388E – Live Sound 

Recording & Sound Reinforcement – Externally Assessed  
Release of brief 2024/25 2nd Year of course 
Dates  Unit 320 – Music Dissertation 
Release of brief 2024/25 2nd Year of course 



 

Scheduled live performances 2024/25 
 

(please note, we are often asked to create new performances or change times to existing ones at short notice) 
 

Date & Details Daytime  
 

Evening  
 

• Open Evening live music 
• Small groups/acoustic music to play 
• Wednesday 13th November  

No Yes 
For prospective Y11 students 

• Open Evening live music 
• Small groups/acoustic music to play 
• Thursday 14th November 

No Yes 
For prospective Y11 students 

• Music Department performance 
• Music Practitioners bands to play 
• Wednesday 20th November 

Yes 
For students and staff 

No  
 

• Music Department performance  
• Music Practitioners bands to play 
• Thursday 21st November 

Yes 
For students and staff 

Yes 
For parents/carers and friends 

• Leavers’ Event 
• TBC 
• Week beginning 31st March 

Yes 
For students and staff 

No 

• Music Department Unit 363 performance  
• Music Practitioners bands to play 
• Wednesday 26th March 

Yes 
For students and staff 

No 

• End of year gig 
• Music Practitioners bands to play 
• Wednesday 29th April 

Yes 
For students and staff 

Yes 
For parents/carers and friends 

• Open Evening live music 
• Small groups/acoustic music to play 
• Thursday 10th July 

No Yes 
For prospective Y10 students 

 


